


No. Contestant Name Stock No. Time Barrier Total

78 Alie Thiel 50 / SA 0.000 0 0.000

30 Josie Goodrich 40 / SA 2.700 10 12.700

9 Kinlie Brennise 33 / SA 4.000 0 4.000

36 Nicole Hadley 1 / SA 5.000 0 5.000

51 Danielle Lowman 67 / SA 0.000 0 0.000

3 Martha Angelone 38 / SA 3.800 0 3.800

39 Tanna Hansen 57 / SA 0.000 0 0.000

63 Ali Norcutt 65 / SA 0.000 0 0.000

86 Suzanne Williams 68 / SA 0.000 0 0.000

1 Timber Allenbrand 13 / SA 3.600 10 13.600

4 Bailey Bates 11 / SA 0.000 0 0.000

77 Amanda Terrell 8 / SA 4.900 0 4.900

90 Macy Young 39 / SA 4.200 0 4.200

75 Britta Strain 36 / SA 0.000 0 0.000

60 Jordan Muncy 81 / SA 0.000 0 0.000

89 Shelby Winchell 7 / SA 4.000 0 4.000

88 Libby Winchell 24 / SA 4.900 0 4.900

24 Rickie Fanning 17 / SA 3.100 0 3.100

57 Teryn McWhirter 74 / SA 0.000 0 0.000

73 Kassandra Shoemaker 23 / SA 6.300 0 6.300

32 Rayne Grant 44 / SA 0.000 0 0.000

21 Kassidy Dennison 32 / SA 3.700 0 3.700

25 Abbea Faris 72 / SA 2.700 10 12.700

14 / SA
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Professional Rodeo Cowboys Association
Breakaway Roping Points Entry Report

Rodeo: Sheridan, WY Rodeo Number: 600293

Rodeo Dates: 7/9/2025 - 7/12/2025

Judge:

Perf: Slack Wednesday Morning

Go-Round: 1



No. Contestant Name Stock No. Time Barrier Total

25 Abbea Faris 44 / SA 3.600 0 3.600

32 Rayne Grant 33 / SA 3.300 0 3.300

57 Teryn McWhirter 17 / SA 0.000 0 0.000

60 Jordan Muncy 50 / SA 0.000 0 0.000

75 Britta Strain 1 / SA 5.300 0 5.300

4 Bailey Bates 32 / SA 3.300 0 3.300

1 Timber Allenbrand 24 / SA 3.300 0 3.300

86 Suzanne Williams 57 / SA 0.000 0 0.000

63 Ali Norcutt 23 / SA 5.100 0 5.100

39 Tanna Hansen 36 / SA 0.000 0 0.000

51 Danielle Lowman 7 / SA 0.000 0 0.000

30 Josie Goodrich 72 / SA 0.000 0 0.000

78 Alie Thiel 68 / SA 3.900 0 3.900
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Professional Rodeo Cowboys Association
Breakaway Roping Points Entry Report

Rodeo: Sheridan, WY Rodeo Number: 600293

Rodeo Dates: 7/9/2025 - 7/12/2025

Judge:

Perf: Slack Wednesday Morning

Go-Round: 2



Place # Contestant Home Town Score Agg Place Aggregate

2 58 Aspen Miller Santa Fe, TX 2.7 1 5.600/2

1 84 Joey Williams Volberg, MT 2.5 2 6.700/2

19 61 Taylor Munsell Alva, OK 3.9 3 7.000/2

14 79 Haiden Thompson Yoder, WY 3.4 4 7.200/2

8 72 Braylee Shepherd Fitzhugh, OK 3.2 5 7.400/2

17 34 Lari Guy Abilene, TX 3.7 6 7.800/2

18 22 Kelsie Domer Dublin, TX 3.8 6 7.800/2

3 88 Libby Winchell Casper, WY 3.0 8 7.900/2

24 3 Martha Angelone Stephenville, TX 4.7 9 8.500/2

26 45 Callie Illies Moorcroft, WY 5.0 10 8.700/2
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Breakway Roping - Go-Round 2

2025 Sheridan Breakaway Roping Standings Report
Sheridan, WY - 600293 (7/9/2025 - 7/12/2025)



No. Contestant Name Stock No. Time Barrier Total

73 Kassandra Shoemaker 65 / SA 0.000 0 0.000

36 Nicole Hadley 13 / SA 4.000 0 4.000

88 Libby Winchell 40 / SA 3.000 0 3.000

77 Amanda Terrell 39 / SA 0.000 0 0.000

90 Macy Young 38 / SA 2.600 10 12.600

89 Shelby Winchell 74 / SA 0.000 0 0.000

9 Kinlie Brennise 81 / SA 0.000 0 0.000

3 Martha Angelone 11 / SA 4.700 0 4.700

21 Kassidy Dennison 67 / SA 0.000 0 0.000

24 Rickie Fanning 8 / SA 0.000 0 0.000

14 / SA
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Professional Rodeo Cowboys Association
Breakaway Roping Points Entry Report

Rodeo: Sheridan, WY Rodeo Number: 600293

Rodeo Dates: 7/9/2025 - 7/12/2025

Judge:

Perf: 1st Performance Wednesday 
Night

Go-Round: 2



No. Contestant Name Stock No. Time Barrier Total

37 Hailey Hall 2NT / SA 4.200 0 4.200

80 Hope Thompson 58 / SA 0.000 0 0.000

5 Zoie Bedke 35 / SA 4.300 0 4.300

26 Kaydin Finan 59 / SA 0.000 0 0.000

87 Willow Wilson 4 / SA 3.800 0 3.800

14 KC-Gail Churchill 25 / SA 0.000 0 0.000

13 Anna Callaway 37 / SA 2.600 10 12.600

17 Jonee Crozier 3 / SA 2.800 10 12.800

84 Joey Williams 34 / SA 4.200 0 4.200

50 Cara Liggett 31 / SA 3.700 0 3.700

59 Jessie Miller 43 / SA 0.000 0 0.000

54 Taya McAdow 22 / SA 0.000 0 0.000

43 Jordan Hollabaugh 15 / SA 0.000 0 0.000

35 Samantha Haardt 10 / SA 3.900 0 3.900

11 Brooke Bruner 55 / SA 0.000 0 0.000

47 Erin Johnson 26 / SA 5.100 0 5.100

55 Cheyanne McCartney 6 / SA 3.000 0 3.000

7 Shelby Boisjoli-Meged 5 / SA 3.900 0 3.900

53 Sutton Mang 63 / SA 0.000 0 0.000

31 Haliegh Grant 18 / SA 5.800 0 5.800

64 Sidney Peters 28 / SA 0.000 0 0.000

20 Maddy Deerman 69 / SA 0.000 0 0.000

62 Dana Nicholls 60 / SA 4.300 0 4.300

16 / SA
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Professional Rodeo Cowboys Association
Breakaway Roping Points Entry Report

Rodeo: Sheridan, WY Rodeo Number: 600293

Rodeo Dates: 7/9/2025 - 7/12/2025

Judge:

Perf: Slack Thursday Morning

Go-Round: 1



27 / SA
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Professional Rodeo Cowboys Association
Breakaway Roping Points Entry Report

Rodeo: Sheridan, WY Rodeo Number: 600293

Rodeo Dates: 7/9/2025 - 7/12/2025

Judge:

Perf: Slack Thursday Morning

Go-Round: 1



No. Contestant Name Stock No. Time Barrier Total

20 Maddy Deerman 34 / SA 2.800 10 12.800

64 Sidney Peters 6 / SA 0.000 0 0.000

31 Haliegh Grant 5 / SA 3.300 0 3.300

53 Sutton Mang 31 / SA 3.300 0 3.300

11 Brooke Bruner 4 / SA 0.000 0 0.000

43 Jordan Hollabaugh 35 / SA 3.900 0 3.900

54 Taya McAdow 58 / SA 0.000 0 0.000

59 Jessie Miller 59 / SA 0.000 0 0.000

17 Jonee Crozier 15 / SA 3.500 10 13.500

13 Anna Callaway 2NT / SA 0.000 0 0.000

14 KC-Gail Churchill 10 / SA 0.000 0 0.000

26 Kaydin Finan 25 / SA 0.000 0 0.000

80 Hope Thompson 55 / SA 3.100 0 3.100

27 / SA
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Professional Rodeo Cowboys Association
Breakaway Roping Points Entry Report

Rodeo: Sheridan, WY Rodeo Number: 600293

Rodeo Dates: 7/9/2025 - 7/12/2025

Judge:

Perf: Slack Thursday Morning

Go-Round: 2



No. Contestant Name Stock No. Time Barrier Total

47 Erin Johnson 43 / SA 0.000 0 0.000

62 Dana Nicholls 63 / SA 2.400 10 12.400

5 Zoie Bedke 37 / SA 3.000 10 13.000

84 Joey Williams 3 / SA 2.500 0 2.500

37 Hailey Hall 18 / SA 0.000 0 0.000

7 Shelby Boisjoli-Meged 60 / SA 4.900 0 4.900

35 Samantha Haardt 26 / SA 0.000 0 0.000

87 Willow Wilson 28 / SA 0.000 0 0.000

50 Cara Liggett 22 / SA 0.000 0 0.000

55 Cheyanne McCartney 69 / SA 0.000 0 0.000

16 / SA
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Professional Rodeo Cowboys Association
Breakaway Roping Points Entry Report

Rodeo: Sheridan, WY Rodeo Number: 600293

Rodeo Dates: 7/9/2025 - 7/12/2025

Judge:

Perf: 2nd Performance Thursday 
Night

Go-Round: 2



No. Contestant Name Stock No. Time Barrier Total

44 Amber Hutto 50 / SA 6.600 0 6.600

34 Lari Guy 38 / SA 4.100 0 4.100

52 Mandy Mader 33 / SA NNTO NNTO NNTO

82 Cadee Williams 67 / SA 4.900 0 4.900

38 Shayla Hall 57 / SA 0.000 0 0.000

33 TiAda Gray 11 / SA 4.400 0 4.400

58 Aspen Miller 65 / SA 2.900 0 2.900

15 Josie Conner 68 / SA 2.600 10 12.600

23 Jordi Edens-Mitchell 1 / SA 0.000 0 0.000

18 Jenna Dallyn 8 / SA 2.800 10 12.800

49 Hollie Ladner 13 / SA 0.000 0 0.000

48 Brooke Ladner 40 / SA 0.000 0 0.000

72 Braylee Shepherd 72 / SA 4.200 0 4.200

79 Haiden Thompson 23 / SA 3.800 0 3.800

67 Taylor Raupe 32 / SA 4.500 0 4.500

81 Lily Van Ness DR DR DR

92 Maci York 44 / SA 0.000 0 0.000

22 Kelsie Domer 36 / SA 4.000 0 4.000

61 Taylor Munsell 39 / SA 3.100 0 3.100

28 Sawyer Gilbert 24 / SA 0.000 0 0.000

10 Montana Brown 17 / SA 0.000 0 0.000

65 Kendal Pierson 7 / SA 0.000 0 0.000

29 Bradi Good 81 / SA 5.000 0 5.000

74 / SA
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Professional Rodeo Cowboys Association
Breakaway Roping Points Entry Report

Rodeo: Sheridan, WY Rodeo Number: 600293

Rodeo Dates: 7/9/2025 - 7/12/2025

Judge:

Perf: Slack Friday Morning

Go-Round: 1



No. Contestant Name Stock No. Time Barrier Total

29 Bradi Good 50 / SA 0.000 0 0.000

65 Kendal Pierson 65 / SA 2.600 10 12.600

10 Montana Brown 44 / SA 0.000 0 0.000

28 Sawyer Gilbert 7 / SA 0.000 0 0.000

81 Lily Van Ness DR DR DR

92 Maci York 23 / SA 0.000 0 0.000

48 Brooke Ladner 17 / SA 0.000 0 0.000

49 Hollie Ladner 72 / SA 3.100 10 13.100

18 Jenna Dallyn 33 / SA 3.000 0 3.000

23 Jordi Edens-Mitchell 13 / SA 0.000 0 0.000

38 Shayla Hall 39 / SA 3.100 0 3.100

52 Mandy Mader 81 / SA 0.000 0 0.000

44 Amber Hutto 67 / SA 0.000 0 0.000

14 / SA
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Professional Rodeo Cowboys Association
Breakaway Roping Points Entry Report

Rodeo: Sheridan, WY Rodeo Number: 600293

Rodeo Dates: 7/9/2025 - 7/12/2025

Judge:

Perf: Slack Friday Morning

Go-Round: 2



No. Contestant Name Stock No. Time Barrier Total

15 Josie Conner VI VI VI

82 Cadee Williams 36 / SA 2.700 10 12.700

67 Taylor Raupe 1 / SA 2.300 10 12.300

33 TiAda Gray 32 / SA 5.100 0 5.100

72 Braylee Shepherd 57 / SA 3.200 0 3.200

34 Lari Guy 11 / SA 3.700 0 3.700

22 Kelsie Domer 68 / SA 3.800 0 3.800

79 Haiden Thompson 38 / SA 3.400 0 3.400

61 Taylor Munsell 8 / SA 3.900 0 3.900

58 Aspen Miller 40 / SA 2.700 0 2.700
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Professional Rodeo Cowboys Association
Breakaway Roping Points Entry Report

Rodeo: Sheridan, WY Rodeo Number: 600293

Rodeo Dates: 7/9/2025 - 7/12/2025

Judge:

Perf: 3rd Performance Friday Night

Go-Round: 2



No. Contestant Name Stock No. Time Barrier Total

45 Callie Illies 18 / SA 5.000 0 5.000

66 Whitney Profili 35 / SA 0.000 0 0.000

8 McKenna Brennan 63 / SA 3.100 0 3.100

69 Devin Robinson 31 / SA 3.400 0 3.400

70 Payton Scalzo NTO NTO NTO

85 Summer Williams 15 / SA 0.000 0 0.000

12 Karrigan Cagley 4 / SA 0.000 0 0.000

40 McKenna Hickson 34 / SA 4.100 0 4.100

71 Tiffany Schieck 5 / SA 0.000 0 0.000

56 Jordyn McNamee 55 / SA NNTO NNTO NNTO

6 Dara Belew 22 / SA 0.000 0 0.000

42 Lacy Holeman 2NT / SA 0.000 0 0.000

74 Kirsty Stewart 69 / SA 0.000 0 0.000

16 / SA
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Professional Rodeo Cowboys Association
Breakaway Roping Points Entry Report

Rodeo: Sheridan, WY Rodeo Number: 600293

Rodeo Dates: 7/9/2025 - 7/12/2025

Judge:

Perf: Slack Saturday Morning

Go-Round: 2



No. Contestant Name Stock No. Time Barrier Total

66 Whitney Profili 34 / SA 3.100 0 3.100

74 Kirsty Stewart 59 / SA 4.500 10 14.500

41 Charity Hoar 2NT / SA 4.700 0 4.700

42 Lacy Holeman 15 / SA 0.000 0 0.000

6 Dara Belew 31 / SA 0.000 0 0.000

56 Jordyn McNamee 4 / SA NNTO NNTO NNTO

27 Samantha Fulton 43 / SA 4.100 0 4.100

71 Tiffany Schieck 3 / SA 0.000 0 0.000

45 Callie Illies 58 / SA 3.700 0 3.700

46 Shy-Anne Jarrett 22 / SA 3.400 10 13.400

83 Hali Williams 25 / SA 5.100 0 5.100

16 Rheagan Cotton 35 / SA 4.500 0 4.500

76 Jill Tanner 37 / SA 3.300 0 3.300

19 Reagan Davis 28 / SA 4.000 10 14.000

68 Madalyn Richards 6 / SA 3.500 0 3.500

40 McKenna Hickson 10 / SA 0.000 0 0.000

12 Karrigan Cagley 60 / SA 0.000 0 0.000

85 Summer Williams 18 / SA 0.000 0 0.000

91 Lauren Hopkins 55 / SA 3.100 10 13.100

70 Payton Scalzo NTO NTO NTO

69 Devin Robinson 63 / SA 0.000 0 0.000

2 Coralee Andersen 69 / SA 6.800 0 6.800

8 McKenna Brennan 5 / SA 0.000 0 0.000

27 / SA
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Professional Rodeo Cowboys Association
Breakaway Roping Points Entry Report

Rodeo: Sheridan, WY Rodeo Number: 600293

Rodeo Dates: 7/9/2025 - 7/12/2025

Judge:

Perf: Slack Saturday Morning

Go-Round: 1
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